
GEORGE WARD ELEM           2023-2024 GEORGE WARD ELEM                                   2023-2024 
TVHS     TVHS 
BUS: 53A   BUS: 53A 
DRIVER:  Jimmy Vandevender     DRIVER: Jimmy Vandevender 
 

 

  MORNING  ---------------------------------------------   
 A.M. 
 
LEAVE TERMINAL  5:50 
TURN RIGHT ONTO 219 
TURN LEFT ONTO ADOLPH ROAD 
CONTINUE ON ADOLPH ROAD UNTIL YOU GET TO 
ADOLPH/CASSITY & HELVETIA INTERSECTION TURN 
RIGHT ONTO ADOLPH/CASSITY CONTINUE ON THAT 
ROAD UNTIL YOU GET TO CASSITY TURN AROUND AT  
THE SHARP TURN IN CASSITY PULL OUT FROM TURN 
AROUND AT –Taylor/Hartley  6:20 
10th house on Right Green w Brown Shutter-Liggett   6:23 

Next house on Right Black Mailbox-TENNEY 6:24 
Turn Right onto LONG RUN ROAD  
Turn around at the Zirkle Cemetery Rd-Tenney  6:26 
Turn Right at Stop Sign 
.8 of a mile Blk Mailbox White Trailer HAYNES 6:29 
FOXTOWN 
.4 mile stop at White Trash Bin on Left  
GEORGE, TETER, RICOTTILLI, BALL  6:31 
At the intersection turn Left 
Angel Lane after Sharp Turn 
CURRENCE-Across from Jerusalem Hollow  6:42 
Turn Right a Mill Creek sign 
Rosematt Lane on right-HADEN  6:43 
TAYLOR-4TH House on Right White Trash Bin Gray 
W Green Shutter  6:44  
Turn right on Channell road 
Yoakum trailer court BARRICKMAN  6:45 
TURN AT BUCK RUN—4 students  7:00 
At 4 way go straight through 
First House on Left -  7:08 
Beachnut Drive Intersection-Student   7:09 
BIG RED HOUSE (BEARS AND BLANKETS) 
DAYCARE—ON LEFT   7:10 
TVMHS  7:12 
GWES  7:15 
 
 
BUS TERMINAL (TV)  7:20 
 
 
 
 
 
 

EVENING   ----------------------------------------------    P.M. 
 
T.V.M.H.S. 2:25 
G.W.E.S. 2:39 
TURN RIGHT ON 219 
LEFT ON CONRAD STREET 
BIG RED HOUSE DAYCARE  2:41 
2ND HOUSE ON RIGHT-CARR  2:42 
4 WAY INTERSECTION STRAIGHT-STUDENT 2:44 
AFTER SHARP TURN FIRST HOUSE ON RIGHT 2:47 
GO ONTO CHANNELL ROAD 
YOKUM TRAILER COURT 2:47 
TURN AROUND AT BUCK RUN-STUDENTS 2:52 
TURN LEFT AT 4 WAY INTERSECTION 3:01 
BIG WHITE TRASH BIN ON LEFT 3:03 
CROSS MILLCREEK BRIDGE THEN TURN LEFT 3:07 
TOWARD HELVETIA 
JUST PAST CHEWNING DRIVE ON RIGHT-STUDENT
 3:08 
JUST PAST DARBY DRIVE ON RIGHT 3:09 
DROP OFF AT JERUSALEM ROAD—STUDENT 3:10 
TURN RIGHT AT HELVETIA CASSITY INTERSECTION 
FOXTOWN—STUDENTS   
GEORGE,TETER,BALL,RICOTTILLI 3:21 
HAYNES 3:23 
TURN LEFT ON LONG RUN ROAD-TURN AROUND  
AT ZIRKLE CEMETARY—STUDENT 3:26  
TURN LEFT AND CONTINUE TOWARD CASSITY 
TURN AROUND IN SHARP TURN B4 CHURCH 
BACK IN AND DROP STUDENTS 3:28 
DROP LAST STUDENT  AT GREEN HOUSE 3:29 
 
 
BUS TERMINAL (TV) 3:55 


